
Yr8 Assessments December 2023    
 

 

 

  

  

Yr8 ROA’s December 2023 
   ROA’s 2023 Main Hall                                                 ROA’s 2023 Main Hall                                            

Week A  9.00-10.50 11.15-1.05 
Monday 4th Dec Yr8 English – 1hr = 251 stu Yr8 Catch ups 
Tuesday 5th Dec Yr8 Science – 1 hr = 251 stu Yr8 Catch ups 
Wednesday 6th Dec Yr8 Maths Non/calc – 50 mins = 251 stu Yr8 Catch ups 

Thursday 7th Dec Yr8 French X side – 1hr 10 mins =126 stu 
Yr8 Spanish Y side – 1hr 10 mins = 126 stu 

Yr8 Catch ups 

Friday 8th Dec No Exams Yr8 Catch ups 
Week B 9.00-10.50 11.15-1.05 

Monday 11th Dec Yr8 Geography – 1hr = 251 stu Yr8 Catch ups 
Tuesday 12th Dec Yr8 History – 1hr = 251 stu Yr8 Catch ups 
Wednesday 13th Dec Yr 7 Maths Non/calc-50 mins= 255 stu Yr8 Catch ups 

Thursday 14th Dec Yr7 Science - 1 hr = 255 stu Yr8 Catch ups 
Friday 15th Dec No Exams Yr8 Catch ups 
   

Week A & B 
W/C 4th Dec 
& 11th Dec 

IT/PE/ Drama/ Music/ Art / RS / Food 

Will be completed in lessons during the week. 
Students will have individual time tables for these assessments.  


